BWES 3rd Grade Schedule (Starting March 1st)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

9:05-9:20

9:50-10:05
10:05-10:20

10:20-10:35
10:35-10:50
10:50-11:05
11:05-11:20

H/R Breakfast

H/R Breakfast

ELA/Math Supports for in-
person Group E Students
ONLY

Asychronous Assignments
Group A, B and V

TBD - Band/Strings/Chrorus
Ensembles

H/R Breakfast

H/R Breakfast

11:20-11:35 Community Community Dismissal for E students Community Community
11:35-11:50 Related Arts Related Arts Group V ONLY Related Arts Related Arts
11:50-12:05 Related Arts Related Arts Additional Sychronous Supports Related Arts Related Arts
12:05-12:20 Related Arts Related Arts Related Arts Related Arts
12:20-12:35 Related Arts Related Arts Related Arts Related Arts
12:35-12:50 Lunch Lunch Asychzh';f;lfsi'};mems Lunch Lunch
12:50-1:05 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
1:05-1:20 Recess Recess Lexia Core Recess Recess
1:20-1:35 Recess Recess DreamBox Recess Recess
1:35-1:50 Content Content Content Content
1:50-2:05 Content Content Content Content
2:05-2:20 Content Content Content Content

2:20-2:35
2:35-2:50

Dismissal




