	BWES 3rd Grade Schedule (Starting March 1st)				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Time	Group A & E in person Group B & V virtual	Group A & E in person Group B & V virtual	Group E in person Group A, B & V virtual	Group B & E in person Group A & V virtual	Group B & E in person Group A & V virtual
9:05-9:20	H/R Breakfast	H/R Breakfast		H/R Breakfast	H/R Breakfast
9:20-9:35	ELA	ELA	ELA/Math Supports for in- person Group E Students ONLY Asychronous Assignments Group A, B and V TBD - Band/Strings/Chrorus Ensembles	ELA	ELA
9:35-9:50	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
9:50-10:05	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
10:05-10:20	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
10:20-10:35	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
10:35-10:50	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
10:50-11:05	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
11:05-11:20	ELA	ELA		ELA	ELA
11:20-11:35	Community	Community	Dismissal for E students	Community	Community
11:35-11:50	Related Arts	Related Arts	Group V ONLY	Related Arts	Related Arts
11:50-12:05	Related Arts	Related Arts	Additional Sychronous Supports	Related Arts	Related Arts
12:05-12:20	Related Arts	Related Arts	ALL Students Asychronous Assignments Lexia Core DreamBox	Related Arts	Related Arts
12:20-12:35	Related Arts	Related Arts		Related Arts	Related Arts
12:35-12:50	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
12:50-1:05	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
1:05-1:20	Recess	Recess		Recess	Recess
1:20-1:35	Recess	Recess		Recess	Recess
1:35-1:50	Content	Content		Content	Content
1:50-2:05	Content	Content		Content	Content
2:05-2:20	Content	Content		Content	Content
2:20-2:35	Math	Math		Math	Math
2:35-2:50	Math	Math		Math	Math
2:50-3:05	Math	Math		Math	Math
3:05-3:20	Math	Math		Math	Math
3:20-3:35	Math	Math		Math	Math
Dismissal					